UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Local County A& C
2021
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000142

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

54,931,764,352 2,244,886,121

2021 DATE: March 31, 2022
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

3,083,092,898 8,578,465.21
529,110.85
56,301.52
(31,627.63)

553,784.73

8.024.680.48

COLLECTION RATE
93.54%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
541,486.18

152,261.25

16,281.23

(5,729.84)

704,298.82

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
485,372.25 16,853.55 502,225.80

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 9,231,205.10

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



