## **UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES**

TAXING ENTITY:	Local County A & C		TAX YEAR 2021		2021	<b>DATE:</b> March 31, 2022	
	2021	2020	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000142	0.000149					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			54,931,764,352	2,244,886,121	3,083,092,898		8,578,465.21
TREASURER'S REL UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>IEF</u>					529,110.85 56,301.52 (31,627.63)	553,784.73
CURRENT YEAR TAX COL	LECTION						8,024,680.48
CURRENT YEAR COLLEC	TION RAT			(	93.54%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VER GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTED REALLOCATION OF PERS TOTAL OTHER COLLE	CTIONS: SONAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 541,486.18 152,261.25 16,281.23 (5,729.84)	704,298.82
DELINQUENT COLLECTION	ONS				TAVEC	DEN A INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COL	LECTION:				TAXES 485,372.25	PEN & INTEREST 16,853.55	502,225.80
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO	) RDA PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							9,231,205.10

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER